UNITED TALENT AGENCY

FEATURES

UNHINGED
Director of Photography

RAMBO - LAST BLOOD
Director of Photography

SOLACE
Director of Photography

SELF/LESS
Director of Photography

ESCAPE PLAN
Director of Photography

MIRROR MIRROR
Director of Photography

IMMORTALS
Director of Photography

BLOOD AND CHOCOLATE

Director of Photography

FLIGHT OF THE PHOENIX

Director of Photography

THUNDERBIRDS
Director of Photography

VERONICA GUERIN
Director of Photography

BOOKIES
Director of Photography

BEHIND ENEMY LINES
Director of Photography

PEACHES
Director of Photography

RAT
Director of Photography

BRENDAN GALVIN

Production Department

Phone +1 310-273-6700

DIRECTOR OF PHOTOGRAPHY

www.brendangalvin.com

Solstice Studios

Lionsgate Studios

Grindstone Entertainment Group

Focus Features

Summit Entertainment

Relativity Media

Relativity Media

MGM

Twentieth Century Fox

Universal Pictures

Buena Vista Pictures

MGM

Twentieth Century Fox

Optimum Releasing

Universal Focus

2020

2019

2015

2015

2013

2012

2011

2007

2004

2004

2003

2003

2001

2000

2000

Dir:

Dir:

Dir:

Dir:

Dir:

Dir:

Dir:

Dir:

Dir:

Dir:

Dir:

Dir:

Dir:

Dir:

Dir:

Derrick Borte

Adrian Grunberg

Afonso Poyart

Tarsem Singh

Michael Hafstrom

Tarsem Singh

Tarsem Singh

Katja von Garnier

John Moore

Johnathan Frakes

Joel Schumacher

Mark Illsley

John Moore

Nick Grosso

Steve Barron


http://www.brendangalvin.com

TELEVISION

GOOD BEHAVIOR (SERIES) Storyland/TNT
Director of Photography
(Season 2, 9 Episodes)

WESTWORLD (SERIES) Bad Robot/HBO
Director of Photography
(Season 1, 4 Episodes)

SALVATION (TV MOVIE) David Janollari Ent./NBC
Director of Photography

THE SIXTH GUN (TV MOVIE) Closed on Mondays Ent./NBC
Director of Photography

SHORTS

WHY THE IRISH DANCE THAT WAY  Independent
Director of Photography

THE NOOK Espresso TV
Director of Photography

2017

2016

2014

2013

2006

2000

EP: Chad Hodge
Chitra Elizabeth Sampath

EP: Roberto Patino, J.J. Abrams,
Bryan Burk, Lisa Joy,
Jonathan Nolan, Jerry Weintraub

EP: Liz Heldens, David Janollari

EP: Andy Bourne, Ryan J. Condal,
Carlton Cuse, Eric Glitter

Dir: Nick Kelly

Dir: Denis McArdle



