## BRENDAN GALVIN

## DIRECTOR OF PHOTOGRAPHY

www.brendangalvin.com

## **FEATURES**

<b>UNHINGED</b> Director of Photography	Solstice Studios	2020	Dir: Derrick Borte
<b>RAMBO - LAST BLOOD</b> Director of Photography	Lionsgate Studios	2019	Dir: Adrian Grunberg
<b>SOLACE</b> Director of Photography	Grindstone Entertainment Group	2015	Dir: Afonso Poyart
<b>SELF/LESS</b> Director of Photography	Focus Features	2015	Dir: Tarsem Singh
<b>ESCAPE PLAN</b> Director of Photography	Summit Entertainment	2013	Dir: Michael Hafstrom
<b>MIRROR MIRROR</b> Director of Photography	Relativity Media	2012	Dir: Tarsem Singh
IMMORTALS Director of Photography	Relativity Media	2011	Dir: Tarsem Singh
<b>BLOOD AND CHOCOLATE</b> Director of Photography	MGM	2007	Dir: Katja von Garnier
FLIGHT OF THE PHOENIX Director of Photography	Twentieth Century Fox	2004	Dir: John Moore
THUNDERBIRDS Director of Photography	Universal Pictures	2004	Dir: Johnathan Frakes
VERONICA GUERIN Director of Photography	Buena Vista Pictures	2003	Dir: Joel Schumacher
<b>BOOKIES</b> Director of Photography	MGM	2003	Dir: Mark Illsley
<b>BEHIND ENEMY LINES</b> Director of Photography	Twentieth Century Fox	2001	Dir: John Moore
<b>PEACHES</b> Director of Photography	Optimum Releasing	2000	Dir: Nick Grosso
<b>RAT</b> Director of Photography	Universal Focus	2000	Dir: Steve Barron

## **TELEVISION**

<b>GOOD BEHAVIOR (SERIES)</b> Director of Photography (Season 2, 9 Episodes)	Storyland/TNT	2017	EP: Chad Hodge Chitra Elizabeth Sampath
WESTWORLD (SERIES) Director of Photography (Season 1, 4 Episodes)	Bad Robot/HBO	2016	EP: Roberto Patino, J.J. Abrams, Bryan Burk, Lisa Joy, Jonathan Nolan, Jerry Weintraub
SALVATION (TV MOVIE) Director of Photography	David Janollari Ent./NBC	2014	EP: Liz Heldens, David Janollari
THE SIXTH GUN (TV MOVIE) Director of Photography	Closed on Mondays Ent./NBC	2013	EP: Andy Bourne, Ryan J. Condal, Carlton Cuse, Eric Glitter
SHORTS			
WHY THE IRISH DANCE THAT WAY Director of Photography	Independent	2006	Dir: Nick Kelly
<b>THE NOOK</b> Director of Photography	Espresso TV	2000	Dir: Denis McArdle